iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2025 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic.de

Mail: info@idtronic.de
Web: idtronic.de
 VERSIONS  ORDER CODES
 UHF
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - UHF R-HH-C9T-UHF-2D
 HF
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - HF R-HH-C9T-HF-2D
 NFC
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - NFC R-HH-C9T-NFC-2D
 LEGIC
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - LEGIC R-HH-C9T-LEGIC-2D
  LF
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - LF R-HH-C9T-LF-2D
ORDER CODES
 ACCESSORIES  ORDER CODES
 Handstrap
Mobile RFID C9 RED Tablet - Handstrap R-HH-C9T-HST